

City of Gainesville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1603	368.	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Special Recognition				Status:	To Be Introduced	
File created:	9/7/2	2016			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	10/2	0/2016			Final action:	10/20/2016	
Title:	Gainesville Area Community Tennis Association (GACTA) (NB)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
10/20/2016	1	City Con	nmission		He	eard	
9/15/2016	1	City Con	nmission		Co	ontinued	

Gainesville Area Community Tennis Association (GACTA) (NB)

GACTA was awarded the National Junior Tennis & Learning (NJTL) Chapter of the Year Award by the United States Tennis Association (USTA) National Organization.

The City Commission recognize Addison Staples, Executive Director of GACTA.